X-ROUND wieszak 60mm, chrom

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

55 mm

XR216

55 mm
110 mm
60 mm

Chrom
Mosigdz
10 lat

110 mm

110 mm

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

60 mm

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



